m Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli
February 19 - 21 2021

PRESENTED BY

FRELL:

Sebring International Raceway

Pos No. Name
1 81 Thomas Merrill / Salinas Calif
88 Rafa Matos / Boca Raton Fla

10 Misha Goikhberg / Woodbridge ON Canada

1 Mike Skeen / Charlotte N.C.
Scott Lagasse Jr / St Augustine Fla
28 Connor Mosack / Charlotte N.C.
8 Edward Sevadjian / Dallas Tx

7 Michael Self / Charlotte N.C.
9 5 Tyler Kicera / Manheim Penn.
10 58 Franklin Futrelle / Evans GA
11 87 Doug Peterson / Bonita Springs Fla
12 97 Tom Sheehan/Bow N.H.
13 9 Keith Prociuk / Buffalo Grove llI
14 48 Scott Borchetta / Nashville Tenn
15 01 Rhett Barkau / Freeport lll
16 20 Blaise Csida/Cavan Ont CA
17 3 Adrian Wlostowski / Maspeth N.Y.
18 05 Steven Lustig / Chester N.J.
19 26 Ty Young/ Atlanta GA
20 57 Maurice Hull / High Point N.C.
21 54 Bruce Raymond / Plainfield Ind
22 16 Jim Gallaugher / Bellevue Wash
23 41 John Cloud / Naples Fla
24 60 Tim Gray/Eden Praire Minn
25 15 |Ike Keeler / Jenison Wisc
26 99 Al Prieto / Clearwater Fla
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Race Director: David Hoots
Sanction: 21-TRAM-20686

KUDELSKI RS e—

Official Qualifying Results

TA2 Round 1

Sponsor/Car
HP Tuners/MikeCopeRaceCars Ford Mustang

3DimensionalServices Ford Mustang
BC Race Cars Chevrolet Camaro

Liqui-Moly/Turn14Distribution Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
NicTailor/IFS M1-SLR/Fields Chevrolet Camaro

BigMachineVodka Chevrolet Camaro
Sinclair Oil Corp. Chevrolet Camaro
Silver Hare Racing Ford Mustang

Innviv/BH/IGOR/SecurTech Ford Mustang

3DimensionalServices Ford Mustang

LTK Insulation Ford Mustang
HP Tuners/MikeCopeRaceCars Ford Mustang

BigMachineVodka Ford Mustang

BarkauCars.com/BarkauCDJR Dodge Challenger

BC Race Cars Chevrolet Camaro

Hawk Performance/F.A.S.T. Auto Chevrolet Camaro

The Autosport Group Chevrolet Camaro
MikeCopeRaceCars Ford Mustang
Silver Hare Racing Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

MadisonDevelomentGroup Ford Mustang

Ultimate Headers Racing Chevrolet Camaro

Ryan Companies Ford Mustang

Keeler Racing Ford Mustang

MikeCopeRaceCars Ford Mustang
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Best Tm Lap Diff
2:06.524 5

2:07.000 6 0476
2:07.180 6 0.656
2:07.518 4 0.994
2:07.727 6 1.203
2:07.816 6 1.292
2:08.000 5 1.476
2:08.043 5 1519
2:08.719 6 2195
2:08.824 6 2.300
2:09.018 5 2494
2:09.260 6 2736
2:09.289 7 2765
2:09.347 7 2823
2:10.184 5 3.660
2:10.423 6 3.899
2:10.821 7 4.297
2:13.239 7 6.715
2:13.267 5 6.743
2:13.909 7 7.385
2:15.079 6 8.555
2:15.250 6 8.726
2:19.017 5 12.493
2:19.437 6 12913
2:21.638 5 15.114
2:23.177 6 16.653

New Record

Over 110%

Gap

0.476
0.180
0.338
0.209
0.089
0.184
0.043
0.676
0.105
0.194
0.242
0.029
0.058
0.837
0.239
0.398
2.418
0.028
0.642
1.170
0.171
3.767
0.420
2.201
1.539

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bill Skibbe
Date Posted 2-20-2021 18:30
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